
RD25 Fine Metals Volunteers

 Saturday, October 18

Rod Barrett streetdoc5063@gmail.com 10/17/25  10:00AM 10/17/25 2:00PM Knife Sharpening

Patrick "Beagle" Hill prhill@missouristate.edu 10/17/25  10:00AM 10/17/25 2:00PM Knife Sharpening

Iza Bateman Iza izabtmn@gmail.com 10/17/25  10:00AM 10/17/25 2:00PM Knife Sharpening

Mike Talbot Mtalbot2@bellsouth.net 10/17/25  10:00AM 10/17/25 2:00PM Tinning

 Saturday, October 18

Jacob Alba Llama jsalba@uwm.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Iza Bateman Iza izabtmn@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Jeanne Beaver Jeanne jbeaver@murraystate.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Phil Brun Phil Brun phil@repairemporium.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

John Cartlidge John Cartlidge CAR03599@pennwest.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Sunyoung Cheong Sunyoung cheongsunyoung@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

James Cooper Cooper cricketsforge@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lauren Estes Lauren estesdesignsmem@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lauren Estes Lauren Estesdesignsmem@gnail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Tyler Frank Tyler Tyler.j.frank@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Arthur Gibson Arthur arthurgibson4@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lori Gipson Lori loriagipson@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Chance Gordon Chance chancegordon1997@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Adam Hawk Adam Hawk adam@hawkforge.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Sarah Holden Sarah Holden holdensarahc@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Sun Kyoung Kim Sun sunkim@siu.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Michael Lanham Michael Lanham Gameposse1212@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Hannah Litt Hannah Hannnah.litt@siu.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Ana Lopez Ana ana@anamlopez.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

John Medwedeff John "Duff" Medwedeff medwedeffmetal@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Jolene Miesner Jolene jolene.miesner@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lia Musante Lia liamusante@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Rebecca Neely Becca Neely.rebeccam@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Brad Nichols Brad Nichols bnichols@uwlax.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Fred Pentony isabellalbrewer@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Liana Pierce Arden lianapierceart@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

DJ PRATT DJ Pratt djpratt@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Sarah Renshaw Sarah sarah.renshaw81@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Terri Sauer Terri Puttinontheflux@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Wren Schulz Wren schulzwren@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Michal Schwab Michal Kmichalschwab@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Jina Seo Jina Seo jinaseo@missouristate.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Sydney Torrez Sydney sydney.torrez@siu.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

James Viste James edgewiseforge@hotmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Jason York York Jasontheyork@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)



RD25 Foundry Volunteers

 Saturday, October 18

First Name Last Name Preferred Name Email Start End Shift

Sarah Dorau Sarah Sedorau@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Virginia Elliott Virginia virginia@slossfurnaces.org 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Andrew Fernandez Andrew afernandez@astate.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Lugar Geordan Geordan Lugar lugargeordan@yahoo.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Arely Herrera Arely Evelynarely@icloud.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Jami Honey Jami Honey Foo.bbq@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Sherri Jaudes Sherri Jaudés sherri@sherrijaudes.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Anna Koplik Anna arkoplik@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Prairie Koziol Prairie Studiokoziol@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Newt Mallinoff Newt newtmalli@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Alex Mani Alex alextevesmani@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Tina Neiweem Tina Tneiweem@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Gary Pergolini Gary Perk garypergolini@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Robert Rogers Mr. Rogers bobr58@bellsouth.net 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Sonya Sagan-Dworsky Sonya s.sagan.dworsky@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Torc Stewart Torc Torcstewart@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry

Talia Tax Talia Talia.tax19@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Foundry



RD25 Blacksmithing Volunteers

 Saturday, October 18

First Name Last Name Preferred Name Email Start End Shift

Richard Carr Richard Carr Rcarr@mlgw.org 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Glenn Fiscus glenn Glenn.Fiscus.art@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Lee Lanford Lee Lanford hotmetalworks@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Abraham Pardee Abe Pardeemetal@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Paige Porter Paige paigeporter901@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Aidan Rhoades Aidan aidanrhoades@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Dace Ruthven Dace mdruthven06@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Eric Ryser Eric A Ryser eryser21@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

john schmidt john jschmidt@mooretech.edu 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

john schmidt Trey tschmidt@mooretech.org 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Ian Skinner Ian ian@slossfurnaces.org 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Rachel Smith Rachel Rachel.Suzanne.metals@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Cara Wassenberg Cara cara.wassenberg@yahoo.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

James Webber James Jameswebber95@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Cedar Wright Cedar hunterwright180@gmail.com 10/18/25  9:00AM 10/18/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop


